volunear stafers 4

" ‘Salary Ops Admin FT (proated 05-12:2018) _ operaton
webinar safers 2 Saary Ops Communty FT (rorated 05-12201t operaton
operaton
ovangolist coveredights 0| Salry Projoct Mgt PT (prorated 05-122018)_oporat
‘ovangelsts por engagement 11 Siaff Medical operaion
yers 100 Zoom video conference pecat
o
conferences t atend 5 zasier o
conference covered nghts 10| Googl Sute operation
contnbutorssitegic rereat yes | Acton Network opeaion
AiTabla (prios for Pls: doubo for Pro) _ opera
Gatondly opeaton
Shortem operaton
Domain Names opeation
PO Box opeation
wen sion
o opeaion
Stack 250 acive users (85% np iscount) _ operaton
Araize -accouning sofware operation
Corpfilng fees. opeaion
Corptaxprepfoe operation
RS reporting fees opeion
WS Servce pariers
Heroku Sences pariners
Calonly for Parners pariers
mforPariners pariners
ActonSprou Siver comms
‘Sproakor podcastsofwaro and servicos  comms
Engagement Fund: Fght evangelism
evangelism
Engagement Func: Food evangelism
i fyers (wo-sied, ful-coos, glossy) ngel
Conforonce Fund: Registration ovangolism
(Conference Fund: Flght Alowance evangelism
Confarsnca Func: Housing Alawance ovangelism
Gonferonce Fund: Food Alowance. evangelism

52005 5416650 $3333200 | monthly s

ses7

s1500

1092017
s131.042.00
3104200

$10.00

510885000
4000 s1008000
51333 597000
5559500

54700

$131.00200

ot Base saary S50y, pro-ated fo May-Dec 2015
7= 40 ik PT =20 hrk
300


https://stats.bls.gov/oes/current/oes113021.htm
https://stats.bls.gov/oes/current/oes113021.htm
https://www.bls.gov/oes/current/oes151132.htm
https://stats.bls.gov/oes/current/oes151132.htm
http://Short.cm
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SERVICE
Tech
Ginuo

Balsamiq
BaseCamp
Bugzila
XCode
AirTale
PosiGresaL.
MongoDB.
BlucJeans
Siype

Accounting Software

TYPE  MAX#USERS PERMEMBER PERMONTH ANNUALCOST

reposiory
tortegior 50+

meda
media

60

$19.99300urs
$18.008hours

ste9

'NON-PROFIT EXEMPTION 501(c)d

wessiTe REGISTER NoTES
tos:/atom ol from Github.
tools: bitbucket,confluence, etc
‘basecamn com Used by DebugPoliics - Eca and Graoe wil know about admin
o i orgt stila ting!
‘dexeloper apple com OSX only, free and paid lrs
aatle com
10 L
sz skype com foels more spammy since Microsoft aacuired them

Jqn=a

htos: soreaker compians
htos v buzzsprout comsion o

Monthly plan only.

radeofis fewer hours


https://github.com/pricing
https://github.com/nonprofit
https://www.sublimetext.com/
https://www.sublimetext.com/buy
https://atom.io/
https://www.jetbrains.com/idea/
https://www.jetbrains.com/store/terms/comparison.html#LicenseComparison
https://www.jetbrains.com/buy/opensource/?product=ALL
https://asana.com/
https://asana.com/guide/help/premium/sales-faq#gl-free-trial
https://www.atlassian.com/software/jira
https://www.atlassian.com/software/views/community-license-request
https://balsamiq.com/
https://balsamiq.com/free/
http://basecamp.com
https://www.bugzilla.org/
http://developer.apple.com
http://airtable.com
https://www.postgresql.org/
https://www.mongodb.com/
https://www.bluejeans.com/
http://www.skype.com
https://www.aplos.com/nonprofit-accounting-software
https://www.zoho.com/books/
http://www.araize.com/nonprofit-accounting/
https://quickbooks.intuit.com/desktop/premier/?industry=nonprofit&priorityCode=3969702399&cid=aff_cj_8186514&cvosrc=affiliate.cj.8186514&cvo_campaign=qbo_trial&aid=10545495
https://www.spreaker.com/plans
https://www.buzzsprout.com/sign_up

Expenses

Accounting
Reporting
Google Suite
Zoom

Domain Hosting
Calendly
Heroku
Airtable

Zapier

Action Network
Domain Names

Projects

Slack Message Archive

Total Expenses

Income

MoveOn
Patreon
Crowdpac

Total Income

June

$14

$20
$10

$44

$10,000
$69
$489

$558

July

August

$14

$20
$10

$44

$69
$5

$74

$14

$20
$10

$44

$69
$5

$74

September October

$14

$20
$10

$44

$69
$5

$74

$14

$20
$10

$44

$69
$5

$74

$14

$20
$10

$44

$69
$5

$74

November December 2018 Total

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$14 $98
$0
$20 $140
$10 $70
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$44 $308

$10,000

$69 $483
$5 $519
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$74 $11,002

Cashflow $10,694



ltem Annual Amount

Community Coordinator $60,000
Community Coordinator $60,000
Project Coordinator $60,000
Project Coordinator $60,000
Communtiy Software & Infrastructure $80,000
Front-end Engineer $80,000
Back-end Engineer $80,000
General Operating Expenses $20,000

$500,000



